

સાંચી દાવા - રૂપિયા માત્ર ૨૧

Kali Mandis To Manoraithpatti Phulpas
Under MMSy (ben)

Gen

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

મુમય૨૧૬ DIVISION

મુમય૨૧૬ SUB-DIVISION

M.b.No-124
19720

MEASUREMENT BOOK

અમારો નિર્માણ કાર્ય છે જે ની હાલ તબાવીયુર
પંક્તિમાં તરીકે કાર્ય ચાલુ છે-100 (રૂબ માં)
પ્રદેશ ની સહાયતા અભિયાનમાં આદર
અમુક, અમુક અને નામ નો નોંધ રહેલો

01.11.19
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Phulparas

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

અમુક DIVISION

અમુક SUB-DIVISION

MMGSY-

Measurement Book

No. 124
19-20

01.11.19
Name of officer

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Phulparas

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

1

Name of work -
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines are to be filled in by the worker.)

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Date of Commencement - 01.11.19
 Date of Measurement - 16.02.2020
 Station No. 01
 Providing & fixing of
 Working B.M. & reference
 Pillars → 17 Nos.
 Station No. 02
 Clearing & grubbing
 road land
 $2.129 \times 3.50 = 7.4515 \text{ m}$
 Say 6.75 H
 Station No. 03
 Dismantling of
 existing structure

Scanned with CamScanner

4th cm. A/C Bill

Memo of Payment ₹ 29096562

43

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SD@8%			2327	72=0	
IT@1%			290	97=0	
L. (cm)@1%			290	97=0	
SUST@1%			290	97=0	
CUST@1%			290	97=0	
Royalty			1170	80=0	
S. Fee			198	62=0	
Total Deduction			486	102=0	
By e-payment			12423	5542=0	
Bill Value			2909	6562=0	

Paid for ₹ 290965620 (Twenty Nine Lakh Nine Thousand Six

Hundred Fifty Six) only

2020
19/11/21

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Phulparas

19/11/21

5th and final Bill

Name of road - Const. of road Kali Mand
to Manorath Patti under N.M.U.
(G.M.)

Agency - Kamhaiya Jha

Agreement No - 34/S.B.D 2019-20

Date of Commencement - 01.11.2019

Actual date of Completion - 29.10.2020

Date of Further Measurement - Nil

Continuation

27.01.2021
J. E

27.01.2021
AE

Abstract of Est-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Provision & fixing of working bench Mark-EL)					
Hydride T.M Page (27)	17	N			
@ R 259.48/each					11166200
(2) clearing & grubbing road land - all					
Hydride T.M Page (27)	0.745	H			
@ R 49739.47/H					3705620
(3) Dimensionally & existing structure - all					
Hydride T.M Page (28)	72.50	M ³			
@ R 228.40/M ³					1655920
(4) Excavation for road/way in soil using manual means					
Hydride T.M Page (28)	34.65	M ³			
@ R 82.01/M ³					2842200
(5) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - all					
(a) 1000 M emb.					
Hydride T.M Page (28)	862.60	M ³			
@ R 187.51/M ³					16174620
(b) 100 M emb.					
Hydride T.M Page (28)	34.50	M ³			
@ R 142.67/M ³					49226920
@ R 754.56820					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Cost. of earthen shoulder with approved material					
Hydrol T.M Page (29)				1786.07 m ³	
				@ 189.39/m ³	33826420
(7) Construction of granular sub base provided well grading Material					
Hydrol T.M Page (29)				1648.91 m ³	
				@ 3668.91/m ³	6048449
(8) providing kerbs & borders					
Constructing W.B.M. - 3-49					
Hydrol T.M Page (29)				604.77 m ³	
				@ 45.46.80/m ³	274981720
(9) Earth work in excavation in foundation					
Hydrol T.M Page (30)				149.44 m ³	
				@ 261.90/m ³	3902320
(10) providing M.S. (1:2:5) as kerbing course					
Hydrol T.M Page (38)				23.00 m ³	
				@ 6837.39/m ³	157260200
(11) Plain Cement Concrete in substructure					
Hydrol T.M Page (38)				168.70 m ³	
				@ 7814.80/m ³	131835720

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Priming & layering NP3					
1000 MM dia - 219					
Qty in T.M Page (38) 37.50 M					
@ R 3830.86/M					₹ 143657.20
(13) Painting Perimeter wall					
(Black & White)					
Qty in T.M Page (38) 103.20 M ²					
@ R 108.98/M ²					₹ 11247.20
(14) Priming & applying Primer					
Coat - 01					
Qty in T.M Page (39) 80.63 M ²					
@ R 52.45/M ²					₹ 42293.52
(15) Priming & applying					
Task Coat - 01					
Qty in T.M Page (39) 80.63 M ²					
@ R 17.56/M ²					₹ 14159.72
(16) Priming layering and rolling					
20mm thick max Seal					
Qty in T.M Page (39) 80.63 M ²					
@ R 254.32/M ²					₹ 20507.32
(17) Supplying & Priming					
NP4 300mm dia H.P					
Qty in T.M Page 90.37 M					
@ R 628.66/M					₹ 23575.20
			TK	142	18127.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P	142	1812720
(18) P.C.C 4.15 Kilometers					
(i) Km. Stone					
plyride T.M page (40)				3 NO	
@ ₹ 2664.82/each					799420
(ii) 200 M Stone					
plyride T.M page (40)				9 NO	
@ ₹ 714.89/each					643420
(19) Brailing & fixing rebar					
rebar steel sign board					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
plyride T.M page (40)				12 NO	
@ ₹ 474.71/each					5669720
(ii) 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular					
6 NO @ ₹ 3523.85/NO					3314720
(20) Provision of laying & hot applied					
thermo plastic - all					
plyride T.M page (42)				49 NO	
@ ₹ 850.93/NO					36232620
(21) Brailing & fixing typical					
intermediate sign board					
plyride T.M page (42)				5 NO	
@ ₹ 10430.89/each					5215420
electret 101 of per contract				11, 47	30,27520
					147302820
					1315224720
less provision against					1290965620
					3,47,59120
Continuation					
27.01.2021					
J.E.					
27.01.2021					
AF					